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) . Tumogeii [JaHRIOBHY.

{236, . . Kodepson
' Benonmus JeidoBuy

29/1IY
1947

20/ XTI
1947

28/X% -
1947

19/ Yl
1947

10/XI
1947
4/1

12/1
7/1
1947
4/y
18/l
1947
28/1l

29/X
1947

2/ Y1

11/1

29/ YTl
1946

2/1
1947

19/¥0

1946

14/Y1

23/1.
1948

12/
1948

26/Y1
1948

29/l
1948

22/ 1Y
1943
29/11

18/X
29/1
1948
4/y11
26/Y1
1948
26/ Y1l
25/Y
1948
22/1X
27/ 1l
3/ Y1

25/
1948

4/¥Y1
1948

25/Y

1948

4/ ¥yl

23

II

14
14

21 -

18
11

I5

12

12
I

I6

il

24

35



237,
288;
239,
240;

<4l.

242 &

243;
244;
245,
246.
247;
248;
249;
250;
251,
252..
253;
254;

2554

..:[4_.
KoBTox
Huxosna$ Cunaosud

Kosanpuyx
WBan JimuTplieBnd

KoBaabCKuii
Brazpmup AETOHOBRY

- Komanpayr
Cepreii /[anunzoBud

Koagpea
Anexcarnp KopHeesuy

Kosnna
Bepa TopleesnHa

K03HDOBCKNH
Marmei fKOBJIEBUY

Kogecunuesxo
@emop [Merposud

_ Kosecuux
AJleKcejd KoHApaThpeEnd

KoJIeCHHYEHKO
flxos IleTpoBnd

KoxsecCENK

AnexcaHip I'puropbeBud

KoJuEKO
Bacuaui# 1IBaHOBHY

Komecunxosa
Tumia DetpoBHA

Ko/ioK0/I0B
Jimas CeMerOBUY

KoaoCoRCKRH
BacmJuy huxauaoBrd
_ Koauuyx
liBaH MNapKoBUY

Konosasos -
Muxapua IIaBIOBMY

. KopeHKOoBCKIH

ApceHTnii ¢enoceeBdY

KOCTHDEO

 TaBpui AJIEKCeeBHH

é/n

I8/1Y

20/1
1947

8/Y
1947
29/11
21/Y
1945
4/y
8/1V

20/IX

I15/IX
1947

21/ vyl
1947

27/X11
1947

4
14/1X
8/1Y
-6/ym
6/X
/1Y

20/Y

29/l I2

3/yu 17
27/yll 23

1948
22/1Y
1948
26/Y1
4/ vyl
1948

30/%1

22

I3

I4

I9

27/yn 11

19/X1

25/Y

1948

25/Y
1948

29/11
1948

29/11
1948

30/X1

4/y1

Cov/vn

19/X%1
27/¥1l

Q7Y

I3
<0

12

I

11

2R

- I3

12 -



- I5 =

256, Kocauesa
A<, . Hymra HaymosHa
Voes7. KocTiok
- llosupa cremanonHa
200 - Komxnaposoxmii
, Mnpst Baaimmmposny
259. KQT
_ AJleKCcarTp AHTOHOBUY
260, - KoxaHoB
Geznop Huxosnaesud
261, KoxaHos
N Bacumiii MpanoBuy
A 262, Konsk
. Tburopuii Vsanosud
263. Komman
- Bacwmi ¢azeesud
“ BBd T KpacCunJipBNKOB
- HuxoJaif Bach/ibeBnd
2654 KpaBueHKO
‘ JuuTpnii BEqoumosny
« €66+ KpaBpuenko
A" DBacCuJnij AHTOHOBMY
" 2074 Kpasen
L - Marseii Egumonny
268, KpamMapeRKo

Braguunp  Makapoznt

269, KpaCHRKOB
, Hukozaj Kuprimosud

270, Kpacnmox
Ierp EdnumoBHY

' Ipuna HuxmroBHE

% ona, ' Kpmkazora
. AnHa KOHCT2HTHHOBHE
273, KpuBOHOC™
1 Maxap IlerpoBRY
274, 'KpmBOHOC -

Kyssma ApTemoBnd

EI/YI

29/V1l

CI7/1Y

1946
25/V1

3/1¥
1944

19/1
1947
7/1X
21/l
20/1
5/11
1946
I11/Y1
26/1Y
1947
26/Y
20/Y
8/
30/1
10/IX
. 2/1X

Mg

7/ Y1l

12/1
1948

18/X

- 26/¥1

12/1
1948

4/ vl

2R
48
I3

’7 "
46

16

1948

I9/XI I3

26/y1 I3

23/ 12

19/XI 23
1948 '

4/yn 11

26/ V1l . 66
1948

22/IX 1I9

26/V1 8

I19/X1 ° 2I

3/ VI
18/X
19/XT-

19/X1

27

15

I0



/l$<

- 29I,

275,

276,

277

283,

284,

285,

286,

287,
288,
289,

<90.

y 292.

293,

- IG -

anqeacuaa o
EBPeHME Lopucossa

KpyNEHENKOB -
Bacuani BacuibeBUd

 Kpymreuxona
ABHA JBaHOBHA

" Kpymos ~ :
BJ&HHMMP CremaHoBud

Ky3pMEHKOB
UsaE AjaHacpeBnd

Kyxraf o
Tpuropudl MuxaimaoBud’

KY¥apmau
Paxuip HaymoBHA

~ K¥paxun
linxana AKOBJEBUY

Kypmoxosa
Hagzexla @el0pOBHA

. KYDJHKNH
Kysnma hixaiioBnd

KyponaTHAK
AHEth CeMeHOBIY

KypueHKo
HuxoJa# AJieKCarRZpoBUd

queﬁeano
Anzpe# eTpOBLY

Rqepeﬂﬁo

Jem'ag JAuuTpnesnd

Kymuup -

_ HeTp HuxoﬂéeBMq

KyHHEHPD
ﬂmnmpuﬁ MaKapoamq

. Ky
MaKch fIKoBJIEBAY

JlaBpeHos = -
Huxugop JeoHTHEBRY

~ JJaKTHOHOB
JorauH EjumoBnd

16/

14/X1
1947

27/X11
1947

il
19/
13/l
9/ix
26/l
27/¥

25/m
29/X11

- 1947

30/1X

R4/IX

18/1

4/1X
1947

19/
1947

- 17/Y
1946

3/¥1
1947

130/1

22/1Y

22/1Y
1948

22/ 1Y
1948

29/11
1948
29/11
22/IX

22/1X

25/Y

26/ Y1l

22/Ty

26/Y1
1948

19/%1

19/X1

19/X1 -

26/V1
1948

25/Y
1948

12/1
1943

12/1
1948

25/Y

13

. 8

I3 .

2l

.14

13

10

IT

12
10

I5
16

13

P45



294.
295.
29.
297.
298.

299,

" 300.
301.
302.
303.

_~B04.

. 305;

306.

a7 -

308.

809,

ST

«’ '
3Ic.

' BI0.

- I7 =

JapnoHoBa
Mapusa OcumosEa

Jledems - o
T'pHropny OUNNIOBAY

Jlegemen
Nass BaHoBNY

~ JleBamenko
Egum MupoHOBHY

JeBeren

BaH AxumoBUY

JTeBMHA

. TTainpa CaBeJsneBHa

JleIeHYyK
Asexceli HuKomaenud

JeoHOR
KouncredTnH AJEKCEEeEBNH

Juomarona
EJsiega BacuJnerRHa

JINTENHOB
Maxens ApCeHTREeBNY

JATBIHOB
lingH OeZopoBUY

JUTBMHEeHKO
fxoB AnamoBuy

JuToBYEHKO
llaBeJ Bacnyibennd

Juxoxen
UBaH Tumogeenny

JoradeBCKRi
Hukosa# AJeXCaHIpOBHY

JIoT OHOK
EGpocuEns XapJaMineBnHa

Jomyx
Anexcey VBaHOBKY

- JIlyxalies
Cepreii AGpaMOBUY

Jyx" AH0B

Bopue I'yp"esnd

10/Y

10/1
1947

- 20/1

R9/Y
1945

22/1X

26/ Y1

. 1948 .

25/Y
23/1
1948
26/ V1l
27/ VI
22/1X
12/1
1S48
18/%
12/1
27/¥1l
3/ vl
1948

3/ V1l

12/

1948

30/XI

26/¥1
1948

26/Y1
1948

26/Y1
1948

- 11/1

1947

30

35

45

12

I

14

10
<3

- 35

10

17



7

313.

314.

315,

316;
317.
518.
319.
320;
321.

323

X4d.

- 18 -

JlyraHoB
KoncranrTne Cepreesnd

JAyIeEKo
AHBHa AHHCIMOBHA

Aynxni :
Bacuani CBupuIOBUY

JIHCEeHKO
VBay HuxosaeBnd

JIHCEHKO
Jazaps ¢efoceeBud

JHCEHKO
Tepentuii JK0EaEBNY

JlocTnH
llegrens lienieneenry

Jn6qenro
Bay OUJAUNOIIOBINY

JaxoBenKui
Coaum PaganjoBny

Iasyp
Hapn Tapacosuy

.- Masyp ¢
CeMmen Hhoaﬂeﬁmq

MaBOHOBCKHM
Tpugor CrernaHanuy

Mamc;pmﬂ
AZI€%CaEIp KUpHJACBUY

MaxaHoB
BacnJjnj Hukesaesny

MaKCnMEHKD
iBag MapxoBny

MaK cHMEHKO -
YBaH XpACTOQOPOBNT

- MaKCHMOB
[lerp CaBeinesny

MaJoaoTne
0y BﬂaﬂﬁMFp Waspnd

Mahﬁpeaxo
Harainsa CenMeHOBHA

18/YI

. 1946

29/ V1l
1947

9/IX

15/

10/Y

IB/;H
1947

18/11

1947

4/A.T

1847,

5/Y1
2/I%
13/1
9/¥1
1547
2/1

11/¥1

19/¥1
1946 |

24/1X

s

18/V1

10/Y
1944

29/11
1948

R/ TV
1948
22/ IX

27/

26/V

/vy

1948

3/
1948 .

u/y
194
18/%
19/X1
2:/1X
29/1
1948
25/Y
26/Y1
18/X
1948
19/X1
26/Y1
 26/VII

23/1
1948

. g1

18

16
II

<1
I
22

8

9

I0

16

9
i8

0

I3
42



o

2.
333.
334,
- 385.

336.

338

339.

340.

- B341.

343,
344.
345,

346.

347,

" 348,

349,

350

=19 =

Mo e HEO 12/%1

Bacuani Mocngosnd 1947
MapTHEEHKO
Maxcrm TaBpUIOBHY I6/11
Mac/o4yesKo
Bacmani HBanoBmd 9/1I
Marepyuxo |
Bacnani XapHTOHOBIY 18/Y
MaroieBCKIH
TpaTopinii Tpo@nmoBRY RT/Y
Mamypos ) . -
Bacuany lBanonund 1I/1
Me3eHKOB :
[laBes QeLopOBUY - 8/VI
MeZnezes
IBgl Wapnd 16/YH
Me/lBHEUKOBA
Iopa lraarpeBEa 4/1
MeZBENYEHKOD ' 14/%0
- Hukoaaf lleTpoBuUY 1946 -
MeugpaKoB
Huxosail OWAUNIOBRY 12/V1
Mep3aaui
MeTp KnausHOBNY : 15/1
. MRK3CBKO ‘
fxoB ©eIopoORUY °/1Y
MipropoZ4esxko .
Huxoiaii Maprosnd - ‘ 11/1
MupoHeHKO o =
Auppef BiumMonnd 27/
Mupoxny |
HuxoJaji MBaHOBHY ., 8/1
_ MunxaZgHOK
IMuTpuii EBMEHOBNY 23/1
Mty DOB CKU | .
Cepreii EmiceeBnu - . 28y
Momceenxd | ",
IB&H KMTPOJakoBAY - 26/Y

27/vil . 32

1948

25/y 7

e5/¥_ 8

22/1X
27/ Y1
3/ VI

30/X1

R7/vll

22/1Y
#E
19/%1
4/v1l
22/1Y
27/v1
25/Y
29/1
R6/V1
27/Y1l

3/Vll

i

I3
8

11

18

23
16

II

24
19,

14

- I0



- 20 -

!

lioJigauos

Bavecsas KaszemupoBud

MoJ4aLE0s
TaBpuni lBaKoBUY

Moposozna _
AnHa (CTemnaKoBHA

__MOPO3 .
san TlapsaoBny

Mopo3s
llaBes QeXopoBNY

MoCKaJe Ko

Huxomai I'puropbesud

~ Moropras
Mapua TpogumosHa

_ lysHYEHKD
MozecT AHIpeenuy

My 3HYeHKO

" Wapsa IlaBa0oBLHY

Mumakng

- Bacuinj fKOBJIEBAY

HasoeB
CemeH TepeHTHEBUY

" HapuxHEH
HuxoJaej JmrTpuennd

HapbZHnIKni
3uHoBri EQuMoBnd

HaymoB
Muxana [1aBJ0BUY

‘Hagramen
MagTeteid TEXOHOBHMY

HeBapa
IBaE fiKonJjeBMY

Herpeir

" Mmxama Esrpa@oBnd

© HerpyZcKni
IBag HuKo0JaeBAY

Hengaiiio

. laBeJ HuUKoJaeBAY

23/y
1947
13/1
10/%1
1947
8/V1
29/Y

1944

21/X1
1944

o/ v
2/1
16/
17/y1
1I/¥
17/y1
1947
20/1
28/X1
1946
29/V1I

14/1Y
1942

. 3/yI

o/l

17/V1

29/11 i
1948

29/ 14
12/1 16

1943

26/V1
23/11

1948

26/V1
1948

19/X1
29/1

27/%1
30/%1
26/V1
22/1Y
1948

26/Y1

22/ 1Y
1943

7

<1

38

16

12

22/1X

12/
1948

12/1
I8/X

3/

13 .

B}

17

I3 .

14
21

15
I5

45

250



370,
371.
a72.
373;

374’

375+

3764

8776

378.
379.

£, 8804

=Rl -
. Hememsro =
Mapnsa T'eopruesra

HeZoGoi
T'puropni denoceesny

. Hemnewun
Isan UBaHoBnY

HuxnTng
sax ﬂannﬂoanq .

© HEKATHE ‘
Cepreﬁ Xapﬂamnmean

Hngoxaeﬁxo o
Bacuimi TnxoHOBAY

HUKOJIaeHKO ‘
IBaH Bacuisesny

HuKoJsaeBa
Arra [[aBjioBHA

Hosapaues
Mapx [ImuTpuenud

- OnedHRK
T'pnropni MBaroBAY

OMesn9aK

~ Muxamnm OxpEMOBAY

381.
se2.
388;
384;
385;
386,

387,

© 388s

OpemeHsKo
Oapra JleTpoBHa

- Ocazunit
Jlpal BacmibeBud

TlaBeJBKOBCKUH
Bar oTamonuy

MaB oK
Anexceid HREKNTOBHY

Manaruya
MapHa - onaxenaa

“Haned
Ammrpuit Aaxpeennq

[aHaCeHKO -
EpnM Eoncmaﬂrnﬂoamq

NlafiknH
Tepm fKoBJEBUY

23/ -
1944

11/Vl

1947
I4/y
3/l
2/Y1
1946
2o/m
B/m
22/ y1l
1946
I/1Y
10/X
1945
10/1
30/¥1
19/1Y
1944
13/1
10/Y
1947
31/Vll
8/ T
4/

4/V1

22/ym

- 1948

- 26/yI
1948
3/¥1l
26/ Y11

29/11
1948

26/YIl

25/Y
22/1Y
1948

26/YI
13/
1946
25/Y

18/X
26/
1948
4/ym
4/
1948

18/X

26/V1
30/X1

27/ym

41

26

20
35

12

7
eI

9
I8

1L
3%

10
I9

12

22

II

11



389.

390.

391,
- 392.

393.

39%4.

395.

396s

397«

398.

399,

400.
40I.
402,

403.

404.

405.

7 407,

408.

. 22 -

[lanona
Xapuruua T'pHropheBHA

[HausKuH
Huxogaai TrToBnd

TapoBeHKO
Berramny lnaHoBXY

- [IapXOMEHKO

‘_meonaﬁ NBaroBRY

' Tapmne
ﬁEoB Tmmo@eeﬂmq

Hamenxo .
TapaC MapTHHOBHY

Menan
Haagn'CTenaHosmq

Tepempni. i
Muxana Aprem"seBUY

~ Tepemer
fikon ¢eZopoBRY

TTecox

. Zopa fxomJeBHA

‘TleTpeHKO
Mlerp denoponuy

MerpeHKp
IunTphi QeZoposrd

- [lerpeHKo
UBan Ammmpneamq

TerpyYeHKO

Bacnanii TapacoBnd

Heqepnua
HaraJjgsa DaChJbeBHA

[leuepua :
Azercauiuoa UB&HOBHa

MuEyase -
UBag ilakapoBNY

NucKamib
H cH NnauoBuY

TIncxvH
Cemeﬁ CereH0BUY

[IncapeHxo

.Eﬂeﬂa ¢eIopOBHa

ZI/IY

7/1
1947

31/Yl
1946
25/
27/y1
1946

8/X

3/¥Il

26/Ym

22/1Y
1948

3
27/
B
22/1{
CRe/IY
3/ VI
19/%1
27/Yll

26/V1

30/X1

26/ Yl
1542

27/ Vi
1948
3/y1
18/X%

BO/de

27/ V1

12
22

20
2D

- 13

10

10

I3

<0
16

10
4

25

13

10

<3

I0



o A

fv’

409.

- 98 w

[Incapuos
~ Upan lisanoBuy

410. [umun

411.
412.
413.
414;

415.

Mopnyx Jeliconud

[IncsMakK |
TpoguMm THXOHOBHY

Naoxod
UBaH {uxaiaoBuy

[lo ZAE CHH
CaBBa HKupuanoand

[ozonpuropa
JeoHnTHl QeZopoBuY

To3HAK
~ Muxann KoHCTaHTHHOBAY

4T76.  ToXoTHJIOBE

AnexcaHIpa AHTOHOEBHA

4175 [loJIDBUH

419

Cepreii CeMeHOBNY

41584 TTOJNOBHEEHKOD

AZiexcaHZIp liBaHOBHY

. Ton030K

Tpuropnii CaBelbpeBHY

420. Moaax

Jleonnn HocuhoBuy

42T. IIOHOMADEHKD

- Egum AxnMoBHY

422. IpHOMapeHkKo

liuxana CeLopoBnd

A2, TToyOMApeHKo

CerieH EMEJBAEOBUY

424, [ToHOMEDPYTK

GeozZocnii THUMO{EeeBHY

425, Tone HIKO

lIzay EMeJbAHOBAY

426, TlopaloK

427.

JIraaT PoMaHOBHY

ToCcaymHAK -
Jyxepsa BaHnoBHA

25/Y
29/11
30/X1

4/1

ga/1y -

22 /1Y
I%ée

o
3/ Vil |
<o/ 1Y
18/x

29/

18/X

g2/ IX
29/1
1943
26/V1
26/V1
1948
19/%1
23/1

3/ Vil

13

.10

11

Ll
I4

I8

13

11

10

Ie

<0
14

I0

4



‘J""‘\-‘_

428;
429.
430.
431;
482;

433.

434,

435.
436.

437,

438,

439,
440.
441.

442,

443.

444,
445.

446.

e Gh =

Horamnenko at
anonan Anexceesmq

NoTalHHE#A

» Egum Monceesnd

OpuBaIbHHH
Hukozai MiBanoBUY

[ puCTUHCKRH
Enxonali TuMmogeesnnd

Oympus ~
Anxozaif XapATOHOBRY

IyETYC '
Aﬂnpeﬁ ApaBnacresnd -

[ly49Ko '
BaCHﬂﬂﬂ @enopoanq

TmeHnIHH
leTp UBanoBnY

PazgeHKO
TaBpuua MaKCHMOBHY

~ PaiixoB
Muxaua ¢eZopoBHY

Paxosny _
Haym Co/IOMOHOBRY

PeBBO
AJZeXCaHIp BaazumupoBAd

" Pe3HNYeHKO
Cmenan AdanacreBnd

Pefizels
ApoH ¢paMoBUY

Peyxen
Maona BaCHﬂLeBHa

PoXKOBCK®H
AHaroanfi EmeabaHOBAY

PoMaHUEHKO
lirag CepreeBnd

Pocuuen
dezop AHTOHOBMY

P gad
Hemp T'opZeeBnd

R4/Y

/1
5/Y1
23/1

26/11

28/VIl

5/10
1947

13/Y

17/Y
1946

30/11
1647
28/V1
22/X
20/1Y
24/1Y
5/10
28/ ¥l
1947
12/1
20/Y

5/Y

3/&m

3/vil I
22/1X 2
22/1y 1
25/y 14
26/ Y1l
4
26/V1

4/y1
1948

AN
18/%
19/X1
26/¥1
26/ Y1l
26/Y1
2y
25/y
26/ Y1l

3/l

6

1

6

5

I5
- I5

31
I7

12

17

14
16

34
29

12

6 .
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< 25 3

447, Py GHOB : 27/ 12/0 15
, _HaBen HﬂaTOHOBHq 1947 1948
448, Pymag o '
Mapita CemeHoBHa - 10/Vil 19/X1 7
449. Pyznas o : '
~ lMapka JaBuzoBra 20/1 /vl I2
450. _ Pyzmmcrmit ' ‘ '
- Tprropuii $uINIIOBUY 10/VI 30/XI I3
45I. Pyzemxo S .
- demop Cesernesut I9/1 22/1y 10
452, Pycmax %
HHBDJ&M @eZopoBuY 1/1 I19/XI 8
453. _ Puduax ‘ o
~ %ezop Jopojpeenny 29/1 4/ym 15
454, PuGayeX | - 29/X% “12/0 2%
 Bacuinii BrazumupoBUd 1547 1948
455'.He¥5ﬂ3@aﬁa05835q | 16/1 27/yl 18
456, PAGOKOHE 3/y1 go/n IR
~ [Ipackosss lrsarbeBua 1947 1948

457.  PAGeHKO _
QUM BaCKABEBHY 27/1 25/y 16

458.' Paconran

- Cepreii AKIMOBNY 23/ V1 ze/vit 7
459. CamMH
AneKCanzp AsieXceennd 5/Ix  I9/XI 8
460.  CaByeHKO _
~ AK0B Aj)aHacheBud 1I/X 30/X%1 9
46I. (CaBYesED | '
Merp leTpoBud 14/1X IS/X 6
462, _ CoBeHxo - ; 15/Y I2/0 . 30
T HBaE Qomud | 1946 1948
463, CaBOJRKOB . :
| ‘Buxrop iBaBHOBUY 17/vl 29/1X» 14
464,  CaznoBoil « T _ ‘
e llaBea 3axapoBud - 14/1 26/V1 25
465, CamdeHKO ’ . .
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